Vinter Terraen 2024-25
Skyttent Navn

144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hansen

122737 Casper Iversen
115457 Kasper Overgaard
143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth

71565 Jan Jgrgensen

135604 Erik Olsen

63215 Hans Jgrgen Vaaben
137123 Mads Have
145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum
134765 Peter Laustsen
116743 Steen Schrgder

89398 Steen Linderstrgm-Lang
149187 Walther Baumgarten Linck

62100 Claus Pedersen
63346 Finn Scheibye

63215 Hans Jgrgen Vaaben
55505 Jens Andersen
66581 John Aarg Mortensen
68845 Kaj Hansen

65101 Kim Kristiansen
57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard
66854 Lars Worsaae

70045 Morten Hammer
56826 Niels Peter Jensen

Samlet stilling Induviduelt

Klasse

BK/JUN
BK/JUN
BK/JUN
BK/JUN

KIK

KIK
KIK
KIK
KIK
KIK
KIK
KIK
KIK

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

Forening

Nykgbing F. Skyttefore
Ornebjerg Skytteforer
Ornebjerg Skytteforer
Fjelsted/Harndrup Sky

Bellahgj Skytteforenin

Kgbenhavns Skyttecer
Akademisk Skyttefore
Skydebaneforeningen
Akademisk Skyttefore
Kgbenhavns Skyttecer
Kgbenhavns Skyttecer

Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby
Naestved Skytteforening

Ramlgse Idraetsforenil
Akademisk Skyttefore
Akademisk Skyttefore
Ornebjerg Skytteforer
Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyng
Herfglge Skytteforenir
Ramlgse Idraetsforenii

Herfglge Skytteforening

Akademisk Skyttefore
Akademisk Skyttefore

Herfglge Skytteforening

27
28

27
24

12-10-2024
Skudt O-tal

20 33

28 47

27 45

24 43

27 48

28 50

1 2

21 38

45
47

45
40

45
33

16-11-2024

Skudt O-tal
23 38
30 50
20 33
20 33
30 50
23 38
21 35
11 18
20 33
27 45
25 42
25 42
20 33
29 48
25 42
24 40
17 28

07-12-2024
Skudt O-tal
27 47
23 40
27 47
23 40
11 19
29 50
23 40
27 47
28 48
18 31
22 38
23 40
21 36

18-01-2025
Skudt O-tal

08-02-2025
Skudt O-tal

22-03-2025
Skudt O-tal

4 bedste

118
137
33
78

140

78
48
50
54
38
50
18
33

45
113
47
89
87
121
48
31
125
113
64




130182 Ole Jensen
64634 Ole @strup Rasmussen
62985 Per Aksel Bannow
70481 Stig A. Munkholm
66721 Svend Mgrup

55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen
62432 Bjarne Sgrensen

28084 Bjarne Veile

68949 Claus Bruun

62329 Jan O. Larsen

86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen
59536 Johnny Olsen

95000 Jon Luckmann Meulengracht

55915 Lasse Rogert Pedersen

49823 Per Christiansen

55133 Peter Hansen

62714 Sgren B. Tolstrup
100102 Trine Knudsen

70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu
124705 Christian Bannow

62352 Henrik Petersen

64909 Jesper Larsen

56691 Kenneth Hansen

54249 Lis Nielsen
100365 Natashia Mwanje Hansen

81615 Ola Hvamstad

63140 Pia Kraglund Vaaben
138195 Rune Grgnborg Junker

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

ST1
ST1
ST1
ST1
ST1
ST1
ST1
ST1
ST1
ST1
ST1
ST1
ST1

ST2
ST2
ST2
ST2
ST2
ST2
ST2
ST2
ST2
ST2

Helsinge S&i - Skyttea
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Akademisk Skyttefore
Ramlgse Idraetsforenii
Akademisk Skyttefore

Ornebjerg Skytteforer
Ramlgse Idrzetsforenii
Flgng-Hedehusene Sk
Tingsted Skytteforenir
Ramlgse Idraetsforenit
Fjelsted/Harndrup Sky
Vemmelev Skytte-, Gy
Herfglge Skytteforenir
Vemmelev Skytte-, Gy
Fjelsted/Harndrup Sky
Tingsted Skytteforenir
Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby
Fjelsted/Harndrup Sky

Akademisk Skyttefore
Akademisk Skyttefore
Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd.
Ramlgse Idrzaetsforenii
Ornebjerg Skytteforer
Herfglge Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforer
Akademisk Skyttefore
Akademisk Skyttefore
Akademisk Skyttefore

18

26

26
29
24
24
27

27
23

23

27

25
15
22

30

43

45
50
41
41
47

47
40

40

47

43
26
38

18

14
23
15

24

30
27

17
30

24
27
29
26
28

19

23
29
27
18
15
25

30

23
38
25

40

50
45

28
50

40
45
48
43
47

32

38
48
45
30
25
42

20

23

40
45
48
41
50
45

26
25

27

20

27
22
26
10

34

40

45
43

47

34

47
38
45
17

94

66
78
25

40

50
90
50
69
91
92
83
92
135
43
47

66
40
85
133
90
47
25
85
26
38




127632 Christian Iversen

65165 Claus Soares Petersen
104700 Nicklas Pries

70130 Peter Antonius
138054 Sylvester Svendsen
123276 Victor Suhak
149187 Walther Baumgarten Linck

I>o J>o T>o T30 T>o I T>o

Ornebjerg Skytteforer
Ramlgse Idraetsforenit
Helsinge S&i - Skyttea
Akademisk Skyttefore
Ballerup Skytteforenir
Kjgbenhavns Skyttefol
Ornebjerg Skytteforer

25
30
29

25
23

42
50
48

42
38

13
30
28

26

22
50
47
13

43

19
29

17
14

33
50

10

29
24

97
150
95
23
42
110
24




